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PURCHASE ORDER

AnorDt

P.O No.:

D.t :

P.R. l,lo.:

Datc:

2021-t0-t28

to/wt2023

202348-7sJ

08/03/2023

Supplicr:

Addrcsc:

TIN:

85E CLARO M, RECTO AVENUE. BINONDO, MANILA

Ban Bce Comrnercid Co., lnc. -

Mortc of Procurcnrcnl ShopptnS

Gefllcmeo:
phrsc furnish dris Olfice tho fotlowrng articlcs subje.r lo Errm and conditions contained herein'

Delivcry Tcrm:

Paymcnl Tcrm: l5 ror*ing,drys rpon complae

dcllvcry

FOB DestinrtionPlacc of Ddivery:

Duc of Dclivcry:

t737 BDO ?LAZA PASEO DE ROXAS MAKATI CITY

IO WOR.KING DAYS UPON RECEIPTOF APPROVED

PURCHASE ORDER

Qtorllty Llnlt CoctSrock No. l-lait Drsrription

ll

2200

t5

3'

455,00

280 00

40.00

t.t00 00

I,200.00

3,500.00

4.650.00

550.00

2.t@.00

300.00

4,500.00

s0

50

l0

30

30

300

1030
Lr

A.00G0l I

A-00G,073

A-fi)s.lt6

A-000-l I 7

A-000.125

A.000'139

A-mo-14l

A40o-150

Box

Box

Box

Pc

Pc

Roll

Pack

Pack

Bancry Aso'-dry ceil, alkaline, l,Svolls. m mcrcury urd

crdnium tddcil2 picccs pcr blistcr pack

Foldcr T4boud LcgC-Lcaf Dinrcnsioo:240mm x 365mrn,

Tab: l3mm, Scoring: 20mm ftorn edge of foldct, the lolder

slrall be smooth-llaished and non-blot on both sides using a

pcrm8nJrnl muker, Thickcnss; ,36, grernmagc; 270' stifticsc;

13 mN.m (labo), 100 pieccs pct pack

P4+r Clip Small-J3mrn, vinyl/plutic coted. wirc ditncrer:
,80mm, I00pieccs pct box or 53grams

P+er Clip Jumbo-50mm. vinyUplastio coalcd, wie
diafrctcr: I 0rnm. lO0picces pcrbox or l20grum (min)

Prclmcnt Papcr, A4-2t0nm x 297mrn" 8ogst, frtc
ransluccnt, suitable br le*r/ inkja printing l00shcao pcr

Ring Binder l2"-t0rings, cohc black

Scotch Trpe l"-Ea$.teflt, usablc lenglh: 50malcrs"

thiclmcss: .040mm. tdresioa srrargttl 6N/24nrm, brcrkiog

Dated:
#BURblackcolor:Binder 2"-80rings,Rlng

0lt1 012

box Funded

It,500.00Tota| funorml in Words: EIGHTEENTHOUS$ID SIX HTINDRED ANI}OO/IOO ONLY

ln casc of failurc to mC(e rhe full &tivety r.r,irhin rhe timc apccified rbove, r panalty of one - tcnth ( 1i l0) of onc perccnt for cvery dry of dehy shatl be

imposed. Notc: Thic is to approvc tlrc BAC recorrmcndation (BAC Rcso No 168, S 2023) for thc use of Alrcrnativc Mode of Procurtrncnt undcr scc.

52. 52. l(b) oflRR ofRAglE4 rnd rwrd ofcootracr o r0ove mcn(oned supplier- \

Very truly youn,

Signature over Printed Narnc ofSupplicr

ATTY

Conformc:

L, TRESVALLES

r

Chief Accountnr

Funds

001{09{75400

r00

IO

t0 00


